
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 May 2021

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE REDEMPTION Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/03/2021, R3, P

MUS, 21/03/2021, R2, Y

7P 2P 2Y M/1T. Kunde 534391 0/0110

 2 KIARNI KURT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 01/05/2021, R6, Y 3Y (FEL)P 7P M/1T. Roche 538861 0/079

 3 BOTTLE CREW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 04/07/2020, R5, P 5P 6P 3P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 508178 0/072

 4 JACK DOO First start M/1D. Wilson 534253 0/00

 5 FIESTA First start M/1P. Parrelli 526594 0/00

 6 GAGAN STACEY LEE Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 03/04/2021, R4, Y 6Y M/1T. Robinson 538869 0/042

 7 QUEEN ZIPPER Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 23/04/2021, R1, P 6P M/1S. Ramshaw 530629 0/042

 8 ALISHA EYES Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 30/04/2021, R2, P 6P M/1J. Lockhart 537105 0/042

 9 GAGAN ASHER Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 03/04/2021, R3, Y 7Y M/1T. Robinson 538866 0/033

 10 KIARNI MIA 1 Unplaced after 1 start KEM, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 8Y (FEL)P M/1T. Roche 538864 0/025

 11 RAINBOW JUPITER Weighted points score MAT, 03/05/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 7Y M/1J. Lockhart 523055 0/054

 12 KIARNI MICHAEL 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R5, Y 4Y 7P 8P M/1T. Roche 538862 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 May 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KOBE THE WORKER Last start winner GAR, 30/04/2021, R7, P 1P 7P 7P 4/1/2K. Cheetham 494245 17/14141

 2 ALICE ALMIGHTY Last start placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/1A. Woods 529609 5/4201

 3 SMOKEY BACON Dropping in grade GAR, 30/04/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 1P 4/1/2T. Mason 508269 7/6225

 4 CHOSEN ONE Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 1P 4/1/1A. Yarnold 508712 6/4255

 5 SWIZZ ROLL CLOUD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R10, P 7P 5M 3M 4/1/1R. Groizard Jnr 461920 10/4206

 6 STICKY WICKET 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 6P 4/1/1J. Porter 508831 8/7111

 7 KIARNI IVY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R12, Y 5Y 4P 5C 4/1/1T. Roche 523994 5/495

 8 FAT BAT Last start winner GAR, 01/05/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3K. Jarvis 530628 2/1164

 9 HALCYON PRINCE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 5C 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/6210

 10 ZULU SMILE Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3R. Delaney 531950 4/1198

 11 MY DILEMMA Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 6P 5/1A. Woods 532275 4/3195

 12 BRONZE MILE Last start placegetter GOS, 20/04/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 6P 5/3I. Darcey 534205 2/1156

 13 MAGIC MAVIS Last start placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 7P 5/3A. Ivers 531372 7/1156

 14 BLACK FLIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2021, R11, P 3P 4P 4P 5/2D. Berwick 532481 3/2156

 15 ZIPPING LATTE Last start placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/3147

 16 RED ALL OVER Last start placegetter MAT, 30/03/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/8141

 17 YORKEYS KNOB Last start placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 4P 5/3B. Yates 508274 2/1117

 18 GENERAL GEORGE Dropping in grade MAT, 22/04/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1J. Porter 498510 13/11189

 19 SKETCHY REDBACK Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 5/1A. Ivers 529979 4/3252

 20 MIDNIGHT SEA Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R6, P 8P 2P 1P 5/1S. Kedwell 530535 4/3225

 21 EAGER DOLL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2L. Hutton 507756 3/2195

 22 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 529259 1/0192

 23 STAR CONNIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3N. Macdonald 539251 2/1174

 24 LET'S GO CHALO Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 3P 5/2J. Edwards 529613 3/2165

 25 MURIEL TARANTINO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R11, P 7P 1P 5P 5/2A. Ivers 530607 4/2151

 26 WINLOCK JAGUAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 6/5147

 27 KIARNI SNOOP 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R11, Y 3Y 2P 7P 5/3T. Roche 528814 3/1147

 28 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R1, M 4M 2M 2P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/5144

 29 TIGGERLONG MEG 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 1P 5/3T. Campbell 523142 2/1141

 30 DONNA'S DIAMOND Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 2P 5/3D. Berwick 522886 2/1132

 31 PICK A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R11, P 5P 7M 3P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13113
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 May 2021
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Div Wins /
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 32 APACHE HEART Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 4P 5/2T. Miller 498352 3/2110

 33 WILD WILLOW Weighted points score TAR, 30/01/2021, R5, Y 7Y 7P 3Y 5/4P. Mattress 526994 1/0108

 34 SOVEREIGN SIN Weighted points score RIC, 25/04/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 2Y 5/4J. Woods 501357 1/0106

 35 IBROX BRAVEHEART Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R3, P 7P 3Y 1P 5/4W. Dance 525987 1/0105

 36 EVE ON FIRE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/3105

 37 SHADOW BLITZ Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 497247 2/0102

 38 NO COMMISSION Weighted points score MAT, 22/04/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 2P 5/4R. Walters 528309 1/099

 39 FABULOUS TIME Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 8P 5/2B. Young 500626 3/296

 40 SPLIT SEASON Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2021, R4, P 5P 7Y 1Y 5/4D. Berwick 522884 2/096

 41 ZIPPING FOREST 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R3, P 7P 2Y 5P 5/4C. Benjamin 528609 1/094

 42 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R12, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/093

 43 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 6/493

 44 WILD PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4P. Mattress 526999 1/093

 45 MISS SADIE LEA Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R11, P 8P 4Y 5P 5/4W. Dance 536714 1/092

 46 LUCY BOW 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 4Y 1P 4P 5/4S. Brown 537303 1/088

 47 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/03/2021, R5, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4R. White 536221 1/087

 48 RUNWAY OSCAR Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R12, M 8M 5P 8P 5/4C. Benjamin 487737 3/085

 49 ZOTHAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 8P 5/3J. Murray 531578 2/184

 50 STRATAVON MISS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 8Y 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/084

 51 SHAMAL Weighted points score TAR, 28/04/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1M. Beagan 497731 8/584

 52 JUNGLELAND Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/081

 53 ROSE OF IBROX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 13/04/2021, R9, P 4P 7Y 6P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/080

 54 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/278

 55 MINI BAKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/075

 56 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1K. Cheetham 494246 5/375

 57 GO WILD TOBY Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1J. Edwards 497204 5/475

 58 ONE COLD HOMBRE Weighted points score MAT, 22/04/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 6P 5/2C. Kedwell 530474 3/272

 59 DEVIOUS DAME Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 524932 1/066

 60 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/766

 61 EVIL EYES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R12, P 5P 8P 8P 5/3M. Davidson 525204 2/158
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAT BAT Last start winner GAR, 01/05/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3K. Jarvis 530628 2/1164

 2 HALCYON PRINCE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 5C 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/6210

 3 ZULU SMILE Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3R. Delaney 531950 4/1198

 4 MY DILEMMA Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 6P 5/1A. Woods 532275 4/3195

 5 MAGIC MAVIS Last start placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 7P 5/3A. Ivers 531372 7/1156

 6 BRONZE MILE Last start placegetter GOS, 20/04/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 6P 5/3I. Darcey 534205 2/1156

 7 BLACK FLIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2021, R11, P 3P 4P 4P 5/2D. Berwick 532481 3/2156

 8 ZIPPING LATTE Last start placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/3147

 9 RED ALL OVER Last start placegetter MAT, 30/03/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/8141

 10 YORKEYS KNOB Last start placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 4P 5/3B. Yates 508274 2/1117

 11 GENERAL GEORGE Dropping in grade MAT, 22/04/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1J. Porter 498510 13/11189

 12 SKETCHY REDBACK Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 5/1A. Ivers 529979 4/3252

 13 MIDNIGHT SEA Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R6, P 8P 2P 1P 5/1S. Kedwell 530535 4/3225

 14 EAGER DOLL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2L. Hutton 507756 3/2195

 15 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 529259 1/0192

 16 STAR CONNIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3N. Macdonald 539251 2/1174

 17 LET'S GO CHALO Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 3P 5/2J. Edwards 529613 3/2165

 18 MURIEL TARANTINO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R11, P 7P 1P 5P 5/2A. Ivers 530607 4/2151

 19 WINLOCK JAGUAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 6/5147

 20 KIARNI SNOOP 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R11, Y 3Y 2P 7P 5/3T. Roche 528814 3/1147

 21 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R1, M 4M 2M 2P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/5144

 22 TIGGERLONG MEG 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 1P 5/3T. Campbell 523142 2/1141

 23 DONNA'S DIAMOND Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 2P 5/3D. Berwick 522886 2/1132

 24 PICK A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R11, P 5P 7M 3P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13113

 25 APACHE HEART Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 4P 5/2T. Miller 498352 3/2110

 26 WILD WILLOW Weighted points score TAR, 30/01/2021, R5, Y 7Y 7P 3Y 5/4P. Mattress 526994 1/0108

 27 SOVEREIGN SIN Weighted points score RIC, 25/04/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 2Y 5/4J. Woods 501357 1/0106

 28 IBROX BRAVEHEART Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R3, P 7P 3Y 1P 5/4W. Dance 525987 1/0105

 29 EVE ON FIRE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/3105

 30 SHADOW BLITZ Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 497247 2/0102

 31 NO COMMISSION Weighted points score MAT, 22/04/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 2P 5/4R. Walters 528309 1/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 May 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SPLIT SEASON Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2021, R4, P 5P 7Y 1Y 5/4D. Berwick 522884 2/096

 33 FABULOUS TIME Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 8P 5/2B. Young 500626 3/296

 34 ZIPPING FOREST 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R3, P 7P 2Y 5P 5/4C. Benjamin 528609 1/094

 35 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R12, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/093

 36 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 6/493

 37 WILD PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4P. Mattress 526999 1/093

 38 MISS SADIE LEA Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R11, P 8P 4Y 5P 5/4W. Dance 536714 1/092

 39 LUCY BOW 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 4Y 1P 4P 5/4S. Brown 537303 1/088

 40 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/03/2021, R5, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4R. White 536221 1/087

 41 RUNWAY OSCAR Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R12, M 8M 5P 8P 5/4C. Benjamin 487737 3/085

 42 ZOTHAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 8P 5/3J. Murray 531578 2/184

 43 STRATAVON MISS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 8Y 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/084

 44 SHAMAL Weighted points score TAR, 28/04/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1M. Beagan 497731 8/584

 45 JUNGLELAND Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/081

 46 ROSE OF IBROX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 13/04/2021, R9, P 4P 7Y 6P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/080

 47 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/278

 48 MINI BAKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/075

 49 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1K. Cheetham 494246 5/375

 50 GO WILD TOBY Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1J. Edwards 497204 5/475

 51 ONE COLD HOMBRE Weighted points score MAT, 22/04/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 6P 5/2C. Kedwell 530474 3/272

 52 DEVIOUS DAME Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 524932 1/066

 53 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/766

 54 EVIL EYES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R12, P 5P 8P 8P 5/3M. Davidson 525204 2/158
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 May 2021

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUNAWAY TOMMY Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 3P 1/2C. Eaton 508815 14/11300

 2 TODDLER TANTRUM Last start winner GAR, 30/04/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 6P 2/1/2R. Delaney 531949 10/8297

 3 LUCHADOR Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 1P 2/1/1J. Porter 522581 23/19312

 4 ONE FURY Last start placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 4P 3/1/2N. Holloway 508560 12/7291

 5 ENCOURAGING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 5P 3/1/1B. Young 528312 8/7210

 6 KOBE THE WORKER Last start winner GAR, 30/04/2021, R7, P 1P 7P 7P 4/1/2K. Cheetham 494245 17/14141

 7 ALICE ALMIGHTY Last start placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/1A. Woods 529609 5/4201

 8 SMOKEY BACON Dropping in grade GAR, 30/04/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 1P 4/1/2T. Mason 508269 7/6225

 9 CHOSEN ONE Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 1P 4/1/1A. Yarnold 508712 6/4255

 10 SWIZZ ROLL CLOUD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R10, P 7P 5M 3M 4/1/1R. Groizard Jnr 461920 10/4206

 11 STICKY WICKET 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 6P 4/1/1J. Porter 508831 8/7111

 12 KIARNI IVY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R12, Y 5Y 4P 5C 4/1/1T. Roche 523994 5/495
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 5 515 1-3
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 1 ZULU BOY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/3P. Parrelli 499350 3/1270

 2 SUZIE'S FACE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 3P 5/3S. Burgis 534546 2/1219

 3 RAINING VODKA Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/3S. Boyd 530519 3/1192

 4 BAT MOBILE Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 3P 5/3A. Woods 525196 3/1186

 5 DEWANA CHIC Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 4P 5/2P. Parrelli 499443 3/2182

 6 STAR CONNIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 1P 5/4N. Macdonald 539251 2/0174

 7 ROCKET FORCE 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/4J. Barnett 530463 1/0171

 8 IBROX ROCKS Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2P 5/4W. Dance 532042 2/0169

 9 CHELSEA REUNION 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 4P 5/4S. Grey 532551 1/0159

 10 SIMPLE SHEARER Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 4P 5/4A. Ivers 532823 2/0158

 11 NIMBLE LULU Grade order Grade 5 7C 7P 2P 5/2S. Grey 532549 3/2154

 12 MY THREE FABIO Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 3P 5/4T. Desira 498180 3/0141

 13 IBROX AVATAR Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 7P 5/3W. Dance 532039 3/1140

 14 RED WOMBAT Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 8P 5/4P. Akers 535660 3/0138

 15 RUNWAY EMMA Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 3P 5/4L. Atchison 530499 1/0135

 16 KALANI ROSE Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 6P 5/3S. Kedwell 535658 2/1134

 17 CHIEF SUNDANCE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 6P 5/4S. Boyd 534536 1/0131

 18 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 1P 5/4S. Hill 529982 3/0129

 19 RENNY'S DIGGIN' 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5/4T. Mason 535657 1/0124

 20 MIDNIGHT OFFER Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 7P 5/2B. Sweetman 523090 3/2123

 21 SHE'S DIABOLICAL Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 534113 1/0123

 22 GOODWIN GRANGE Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 5P 5/4B. Young 532483 3/0108

 23 OUTBACK UGG Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 532822 1/0103

 24 ZIPPING FOREST 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2Y 5P 5/4C. Benjamin 528609 1/094

 25 LUCY BOW 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 1P 4P 5/4S. Brown 537303 1/088

 26 STRATAVON MISS 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 8Y 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/084

 27 ROSE OF IBROX 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7Y 6P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/080

 28 EVIL EYES 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 8P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 2/058
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 1 ROCKET FORCE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 03/05/2021, R5, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4J. Barnett 530463 1/0171

 2 FUNKY PORTELLI Last start placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R5, P 2P 6C 2P 5/1N. Holloway 522896 7/4164

 3 RUNWAY EMMA Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4L. Atchison 530499 1/0135

 4 CONNECTIONS Last start Provincial winner RIC, 26/02/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4D. Thomas 529647 6/0300

 5 FIREBALL SHOW Last start Provincial winner GAR, 30/04/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3R. Vines 522529 4/1186

 6 HALCYON PRINCE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 5C 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/4210

 7 CHIEF SUNDANCE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4S. Boyd 534536 1/0131

 8 RENNY'S DIGGIN' 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 5/4T. Mason 535657 1/0124

 9 DON'T SAY DO Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2M. Davidson 507768 4/2111

 10 STICKY WICKET 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4J. Porter 508831 8/0111

 11 LUCY BOW 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 4Y 1P 4P 5/4S. Brown 537303 1/088

 12 STRATAVON MISS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 8Y 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 May 2021

P 4/5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHOWTIME JACK Last start winner GAR, 27/02/2021, R6, P 1P 3C 5P 4/1/2H. Tatian 520240 9/1212

 2 SEYMOUR BLUE Last start placegetter RIC, 30/04/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2F. Anderson 528183 8/4318

 3 DARK RAIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R6, P 4P 4C 1P 4/1/1R. Littlefield 521190 6/4217

 4 HIGH EXPECTATION 1 Weighted points score MAT, 22/04/2021, R4, P 8P 1P 3P 4/1/2N. Holloway 508565 10/0171

 5 STENT Last start winner GAR, 01/05/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 6P 5/1T. Desira 530051 4/3228

 6 TATUM Last start placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R2, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1P. Parrelli 524923 7/3288

 7 FLASHING OSCAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4J. Porter 529546 6/0231

 8 CHELSEA REUNION 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/04/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4S. Grey 532551 1/0159

 9 JILLIBY CAZ Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R2, P 8P 4C 8C 5/4C. Eaton 508654 7/0145
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 May 2021

P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAPPY WELCOME 2 Last start winner GAR, 24/04/2021, R10, P 1P 7P 1P 2/1/2A. Woods 522905 7/6288
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 May 2021

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAIGE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 3P 3/1/1J. Porter 526343 8/7213

 2 ENCOURAGING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 5P 3/1/1B. Young 528312 8/7210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 May 2021

P 4 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIZZ ROLL CLOUD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R10, P 7P 5M 3M 4/1/1R. Groizard Jnr 461920 10/4206

 2 ONE FOXY MISSILE Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 3P 4/1/1S. Brown 488616 7/6156

 3 KIARNI IVY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R12, Y 5Y 4P 5C 4/1/1T. Roche 523994 5/495
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 May 2021

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LEKTRA LITTLE Last start winner GAR, 01/05/2021, R12, P 1P 7P 7P 5/3S. Hill 533918 2/1164

 2 SONGAR RED GUM Last start placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R11, P 3P 4P (FEL)P 5/1S. Greene 496232 4/3222

 3 CINCINNATI GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 2P 5/3W. Wakem 530613 2/1204

 4 SHAFTED Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R11, P 5P 2P (FEL)P 5/1J. Porter 532397 4/3228

 5 EAGER DOLL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2L. Hutton 507756 3/2195

 6 JOHANSSON Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2M. Davidson 524910 4/2177

 7 MURIEL TARANTINO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R11, P 7P 1P 5P 5/2A. Ivers 530607 4/2151

 8 KIARNI SNOOP 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R11, Y 3Y 2P 7P 5/3T. Roche 528814 3/1147

 9 WINLOCK JAGUAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 6/5147

 10 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R1, M 4M 2M 2P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/5144

 11 TIGGERLONG MEG 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 1P 5/3T. Campbell 523142 2/1141

 12 ROSIE DOO Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1D. Wilson 497775 7/5135

 13 TOO LATE JAKE Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1R. Vines Jnr 522527 6/5120

 14 BO FOCUS Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R5, Y 6Y 5P 4Y 5/4T. Kunde 496543 1/0120

 15 ALL INN EVIE Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 4/3114

 16 PICK A WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R11, P 5P 7M 3P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13113

 17 EVE ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/3105

 18 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R12, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/093

 19 MONROE NO MORE Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R12, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508174 1/088

 20 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/03/2021, R5, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4R. White 536221 1/087

 21 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/278

 22 MINI BAKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/075

 23 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/766

 24 SANGER BANGER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3D. Wright 520487 2/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 May 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KIARNI KURT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 01/05/2021, R6, Y 3Y (FEL)P 7P M/1T. Roche 538861 0/079

 2 HIDDEN MASK First start M/1M. Beagan 534493 0/00

 3 KIARNI MIA 2 Unplaced after 1 start KEM, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 8Y (FEL)P M/1T. Roche 538864 0/025

 4 MASVIDAL Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 7Y M/1J. Porter 532396 0/060

 5 SUGAR HIT TOBY Weighted points score GOS, 27/04/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 5P M/1B. Sweetman 532139 0/059

 6 KIARNI MICHAEL 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R5, Y 4Y 7P 8P M/1T. Roche 538862 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 May 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLASHING OSCAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 7P 3/1/2J. Porter 529546 6/5231

 2 HIGH EXPECTATION 2 Weighted points score MAT, 22/04/2021, R4, P 8P 1P 3P 3/1/1N. Holloway 508565 10/6171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 May 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMOKIN' ROCKET 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/04/2021, R2, P 2P M/1K. Barnett 530466 0/0134

 2 MIGHTY MRS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/04/2021, R2, P 3P M/1E. Price 537586 0/0117

 3 RUNWAY MESSI 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/04/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1R. Thompson 530497 0/096

 4 NEVER FORGOTTEN Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R3, P 4P 4P M/1S. Fellowes 536133 0/061
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